LP7517-IDS-ST Series Industrial Platform Scale
Platform structure with
paint-coated finish
Designed for various rugged industrial applications, the LP7517-IDS-ST series
industrial platform scale provide reliable weighing performance and stainless steel
pan for weighing items up to 500kg with various sizes to choose from. The 20mm
height White LED display is clearly visible and the simplified keypad buttons make it
easy to see and use in any environment. This make it an excellent choice for bulky
item weighing in various applications.
Indicator Installed with U-
Bracket
Optional castor wheels
for mobility available
9 Yishun Industrial Street 1 #04-68, North Spring Bizhub, Singapore 768163
Email : sales@scale-tech.com.sg   Website : www.scale-tech.com.sg
Tel : +65 6909 2258
Model Capacity
(kg)
Readability /
Division (kg)
Pan Size
(mm)
Column / Pole
Height (mm)
LP7517-IDS2828-ST-6K 6 0.002
280 x 280 300LP7517-IDS2828-ST-15K 15 0.005
LP7517-IDS2828-ST-30K 30 0.01
LP7517-IDS3040-ST-15K 15 0.005
300 x 400 400
LP7517-IDS3040-ST-30K 30 0.01
LP7517-IDS4040-ST-30K 30 0.005
400 x 400 600LP7517-IDS4040-ST-60K 60 0.01
LP7517-IDS4040-ST-100K 100 0.02
LP7517-IDS4050-ST-30K 30 0.005
400 x 500 700
LP7517-IDS4050-ST-60K 60 0.01
LP7517-IDS4050-ST-150K 150 0.02
LP7517-IDS4050-ST-300K 300 0.05
LP7517-IDS5060-ST-60K 60 0.02
500 x 600 700
LP7517-IDS5060-ST-150K 150 0.05
LP7517-IDS5060-ST-300K 300 0.1
LP7517-IDS5060-ST-500K 500 0.2
LP7517-IDS6070-ST-150K 150 0.05
600 x 700 800LP7517-IDS6070-ST-300K 300 0.1
LP7517-IDS6070-ST-500K 500 0.2
LP7517-IDS2828-ST 3 Pin Power
Adaptor